08/17/16 2017 F-150 – RAPTOR
MAJOR PRODUCT CHANGES
Product Changes and Features Availability
Features, options and package content subject to change.  Please check www.inford.com, MBG and DNB for the most up-to-date information.
� = New for this model year
 - 1 - Ford Motor Company of Canada Limited
PROPRIETARY
MODEL/SERIES/AVAILABILITY CHANGES

● Interior
— None
LATEST ORDER GUIDE UPDATES
● Front License Plate Bracket is standard for provinces that
require two plates
08/17/16 2017 F-150 – RAPTOR
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
� = New for this model year
 - 2 - Ford Motor Company of Canada Limited
PROPRIETARY
The following items are standard on every 2017MY F-150 RAPTOR vehicle:
POWERTRAIN/FUNCTIONAL
� 3.5L V6 EcoBoost® High Output Engine w/Auto Start/Stop
● 4x4 Electronic-Shift-On-the-Fly
● 4.10 Electronic-Locking Rear-Axle – Unique
● 4.10 Front Axle with Torsen® Differential – Unique
● Brakes – Power 4-Wheel Disc with ABS
● Easy Fuel® Capless Fuel-filler
� Electronic 10-Speed Automatic Transmission with Tow/Haul
and Sport Mode
● Engine Block Heater
● Fuel Tank – 87 Litre (SuperCab)
● Fuel Tank – 136 Litre (SuperCrew®)
● Hill Descent Control™ / Off-Road Mode
● Parking Brake – Mechanical
● Reverse Sensing System
● SelectShift® Automatic Transmission w/Progressive Range
Select
● Skid Plates – Heavy-Duty – Front and Engine – Unique
● Sport Tuned Shock Absorbers – Front and Rear – Fox
Racing
● Trailer Tow Package (includes Smart Trailer Tow Connector,
4-pin/7-pin wiring, Class IV trailer hitch receiver, upgraded
front stabilizer bar, auxiliary transmission oil cooler)
� Two-Speed Automatic 4WD with Terrain Management
System™
● Unique Dual Exhaust System w/Dual Exhaust Tailpipe
● Unique Heavy-Duty Jack
EXTERIOR
● AutoLamp – Automatic On/Off Headlamps
● Black Surround LED Headlamps LED Taillamps
● BoxLink™ Cargo Management System w/Locking Cleats
● Daytime Running Lights
● Door & Tailgate Handles – Carbon Black handle/surround
(Mid); Body-Colour handle/surround (Lux)
● Easy Fuel® Capless Fuel-filler
● Exhaust tips – Matte Black
● Front and Rear Tow Hooks – Black
● Front License Plate Bracket
● LED Box Lighting
● LED Centre High-Mounted Stop Lamp (CHMSL) – Unique
● Mirrors – Dual Power Glass / Manual-folding Heated Mirrors
with Signal, Auto-Dimming feature (Driver’s side), LED